Washington County

Type

Non-Residential
Building
Addition-Alteration

Non-Residential

Building
New Construction

Non-Residential
Building
Signs

Non-Residential

Demolition

Residential
Building
Addition-Alteration

Residential
Building
New Construction

Residential
Demolition

Towns

Boonsboro
Building

Williamsport
Building

Construction Type

Commercial
Cell Tower
Institutional

Totals:

Commercial

Totals:

Free Standing
Building Mounted
Totals:

Totals:

Addition-Alteration
Porch-Deck-Slab
Solar Panels
Totals:

Stick Built Home
Swimming Pool
Garage-Carport
Semi-Detached Home
Storage Building
Porch-Deck-Slab
Modular Home
Totals:

Totals:

Construction Type
Porch-Deck-Slab
Totals:

Porch-Deck-Slab
Totals:

Count

Count
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240.313.2460

Sq Feet

2,702

0

270
2,972
10,667
10,667

886
209
1,095
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240.313.2461

WASHINGTON COUNTY DIVISION OF PLAN REVIEW & PERMITTING
80 West Baltimore Street | Hagerstown, MD 21740-6003

Permit Issuance Summary Report
Dates: From 9/1/2020 Through 9/30/2020

Valuation

$16,387,000
$37,000
$120,000
$16,544,000
$5,916,841
$5,916,841

$76,600
$30,447
$107,047
$0

$0

$588,883
$210,972
$184,731
$984,586
$3,315,940
$317,800
$172,500
$1,099,960
$98,000
$3,800
$220,000
$5,228,000
$0

$0

Valuation
$24,500
$24,500

$2,000
$2,000

Hearing Impaired: 7-1-1

Fees Paid

$6,052.65
$495.00
$475.50
$7,023.15
$18,869.10
$18,869.10

$660.40
$346.10
$1,006.50
$100.00
$100.00

$4,266.56
$1,876.30
$450.00
$6,592.86
$58,587.30
$1,490.00
$1,406.00
$16,859.50
$1,184.00
$14.40
$2,894.50
$82,435.70
$0.00
$0.00

Fees Paid
$0.00
$0.00

$102.80
$102.80



