

## Permit Issuance Summary Report

## Dates: From 9/1/2020 Through 9/30/2020

Туре	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Non-Residential Building Addition-Alteration	Commercial	5	2,702	\$16,387,000	\$6,052.65
	Cell Tower	3	0	\$37,000	\$495.00
	Institutional	1	270	\$120,000	\$475.50
	Totals:	9	2,972	\$16,544,000	\$7,023.15
Non-Residential Building New Construction	Commercial	5	10,667	\$5,916,841	\$18,869.10
	Totals:	5	10,667	\$5,916,841	\$18,869.10
Non-Residential Building Signs	Free Standing	3	886	\$76,600	\$660.40
	Building Mounted	2	209	\$30,447	\$346.10
	Totals:	5	1,095	\$107,047	\$1,006.50
Non-Residential Demolition		2	0	\$0	\$100.00
	Totals:	2	0	\$0	\$100.00
Residential Building Addition-Alteration	Addition-Alteration	23	9,785	\$588,883	\$4,266.56
	Porch-Deck-Slab	16	200	\$210,972	\$1,876.30
	Solar Panels	9	0	\$184,731	\$450.00
	Totals:	48	9,985	\$984,586	\$6,592.86
Residential Building New Construction	Stick Built Home	13	31,256	\$3,315,940	\$58,587.30
	Swimming Pool	8	0	\$317,800	\$1,490.00
	Garage-Carport	6	0	\$172,500	\$1,406.00
	Semi-Detached Home	4	9,121	\$1,099,960	\$16,859.50
	Storage Building	3	0	\$98,000	\$1,184.00
	Porch-Deck-Slab	1	0	\$3,800	\$14.40
	Modular Home	1	1,775	\$220,000	\$2,894.50
	Totals:	36	42,152	\$5,228,000	\$82,435.70
Residential Demolition		1	0	\$0	\$0.00
	Totals:	1	0	\$0	\$0.00
Towns	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Boonsboro Building	Porch-Deck-Slab	3	0	\$24,500	\$0.00
	Totals:	3	0	\$24,500	\$0.00
Williamsport Building	Porch-Deck-Slab	1	0	\$2,000	\$102.80
	Totals:	1	0	\$2,000	\$102.80